Full Itinerary

Friday

5-8pm:
8-8:45pm:
8:45-9:30pm:
9:30-10:30pm:
10:30-11pm:
11-11:20pm:
11:20pm:
12:00am:

Saturday

6:30-8:00am:
7:30-8:30am:
8:30-9:30am:
9:40-10:30am:
10:30-12:00pm:
12:00-1:00pm:
1:00-2:30pm:

3:00-5:00pm:

5:30pm:
6:30-8:30pm:
8:30-9:15pm:
9:15-11:00pm:
11:00-11:20pm:
11:20pm:
12:00am:

Sunday

7:00-8:00am:
7:45-8:45am:
9:00-10:15am:
10:30-12:00pm:
12:00pm:

Fall Youth Breakaway: The Life of Solomon
St. Andrews Lutheran Church and Campus Center Laramie, WY
November 8-10, 2024

Registration and Sign-up for Contests
Icebreakers/ Meeting with Chaperones
Vespers

Contests

Game

Compline

Boys Shower

Lights Out

Girls Showers, getting ready
Breakfast

Matins

1 Presentation

Hike

Lunch

2" Presentation

Choice of Activity - Ice skating, Movie at the church,
Laramie Train Depot Museum Event
Supper

Bonfire at Church

Vespers

Game

Compline

Boys Shower

Lights Out

Girls Showers, getting ready
Breakfast

Final Presentation

Divine Service

Lunch on your own



